
Business Administration majoring in  
Accounting 86 credit hours  

 
 

CODE  COURSE DESCRIPTION      CREDIT HOURS 
 
Semester 1 
HIST 1014       Belizean History                                   3 
ENGL1015       Eng  Grammar &  Composition 1     3 
MATH 1014     Intermediate Algebra           3 
CMPS 1004      Computer Application I           3 
PSYC 1014        Introduction to Psychology            3 
ACCT 1014        Intermediate Accounting I              4 
 
Semester 2 
ENGL 1025     Eng  Grammar & Composition II        3 
CMPS1024      Computer Application II                     3                            
ACTG1054       Intermediate Accounting  II              4 
MGMT 2055   Business Ethics            3 
FNAN 2014     Principles of Finance            3 
RSCH 2014      Research Methods                              3 
     
Semester 3 
BLAW 2014     Business Law                           3                          
ENGL2015       Advance English  I                               3                              
ECON 2054      Micro Economics                                3 
NRMP 1001    Conservation of the Reef           3 
ACTG 2030      Cost Accounting                                  4 
 
Semester 4 
MKTG 2015       Principles of Marketing           3 
MATH 2045      Business Statistics            3 
SOCL 1014        Introduction to Sociology           3 
ECON 2014       Macro Economics            3 
ACTG 2050        Managerial Accounting            4            
  
Graduate Students will need to take a work force 
orientation equivalent to 4 credit hours (INTERNSHIP). 
Two subjects are done for summer classes. 

 
SPAN 1104        Spanish                                               3 
BCOM 2100       Business Communication               3 
ACTG 2995         Internship                                          4  
CMPS 134           Quick Books                                      3 
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Program Description 



San Pedro Junior College was 

established to provide greater 

access of tertiary level education 

for young graduates who will find 

if financially difficult to obtain it in 

the mainland, and to others who 

missed the opportunity earlier.  

Our program was made to adapt 

to the changing needs of 

individuals who wish to pursue 

further education for better job 

placement in the field of business 

with emphasis in tourism.  It 

seeks to provide an education 

that will make the graduate 

competitive, self confident, a good 

family person, and participate in 

the development of our nation, 

Belize. 

Major – Business Management 82 credit hours  
 
 

CODE  COURSE DESCRIPTION       CREDIT HOURS 
 
Semester 1 
HIST1014         Belizean History         3 
ENGL1015        Eng. Grammar & Composition I    3 
MATH1014      Intermediate Algebra        3 
CMPS1004      Computer Application  I        3 
MGMT1014     Business Management        3 
PSYC1014        Intro to Psychology         3 
 
Semester 2 
ENGL1025        Eng. Grammar & Composition II    3 
CMPS1024       Computer Application 11                3                          
MGMT2055      Business Ethics          3 
FNAN2014        Principles of Finance         3  
RSCH2014         Research Methods          3 
MGMT2040      Small Business Management       3 
 
Semester 3 
BLAW2014       Business Law          3 
ENGL2015         Advance English                               3                              
BCOM2100       Business Communication         3 
ECON2054        Micro Economics                             3              
NRMP1001       Conservation of the Reef         3 
 
Semester 4 
MKTG2015       Principles of Marketing         3 
MATH2042       Business Statistics          3 
SOCL1014         Introduction to Sociology               3 
ECON2014        Macro Economics          3 
MKTG 2052       Customer Service          3 
 
Graduate Students will need to take a work force 
orientation equivalent to 4 credit hours 
(INTERNSHIP). Two subjects are done for summer 
classes. 
CMPS134          Quick Books              3 
SPAN1104         Spanish          3 
ACTG1014         Principles of Accounting        3 
MGM2995        Internship                         4
    4 
 

Major – Tourism Management 82 credit hours  
 

CODE       COURSE DESCRIPTION      CREDIT HOURS 
 
Semester 1 
HIST 1014          Belizean History   3 
ENGL 1015         Eng. Grammar & Composition I 3 
MATH 1014       Intermediate Algebra  3 
CMPS 1004        Computer Application    3 
TOUR  1014       Tourism Management  3 
PSYC   1014        Intro to Psychology                  3 
 
Semester 2 
ENGL 1025          Eng. Grammar & Composition II 3 
CMPS 1024         Computer Application II                       3              
TOUR 2011         Accommodations Management        3 
MGMT 2055       Business Ethics   3 
FNAN 2014         Principles of Finance  3  
RSCH 2014          Research Methods   3 
       
Semester 3 
BLAW 2014         Business Law   3 
ENGL 2015          Advance English                       3                              
TOUR 2202         Hospitality Marketing  3 
ECON 2054         Micro Economics      3                                 
NRMP1001         Conservation of the Reef                 3 
 
Semester 4 
MKTG 2015         Principles of Marketing  3 
MATH 2042         Business Statistics                  3 
TOUR 2152          Food & Beverage   3 
SOCL 1014           Intro to Sociology   3 
ECON 2014          Macro Economics   3 
 
Graduate Students will need to take a work force orien-
tation equivalent to 4 credit hours (INTERNSHIP). Two 
subjects are done for summer classes. 
TOUR 1111          Tour Guide Training                             3 
SPAN 1104           Spanish    3 
ACTG 1014           Principles of Accounting  3 
TOUR 2995          Internship   4 
 


